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2025/26 14th round, Match #66
Friday, 19.10.2025, 15:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 8°C. Spectators: 162

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi

1 : 1

«Skala 1911» Stryi

71 Balan Nikita
15 Hakman Vasyl
87 Kermach Sviatoslav
63 Dashkovets Artem
84 Skochelias Dmytrii
75 Orlov Oleksii (C)
77 Hlushchak Yurii
80 Petrov Vladyslav
22 Plaksa Rodion
79 Savin Daniil
93 Hamolov Nazar

Substitutes
81 Furkalo Yaroslav
21 Hirnyi Maksym
11 Holub Danylo
89 Dubovyk Renat
60 Ilika Artem
55 Kniaziev Yehor
98 Lapko Vitalii
90 Liedniev Nikita
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr
52 Pysarenko Yevhenii
99 Dmytro
69 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Yefimov Dmytro

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
3 Sahaidak Bohdan
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
4 Klochko Viacheslav
17 Shevchuk Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
11
8 Lisovyk Roman
98 Fesenko Andrii
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
71
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
22 Yaniuk Danylo
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
14 Hrytsak Nazar
16 Fetko Oleksandr
19 Vorobiak Ihor
9 Merdieiev Vadym
33 Kravets Ostap
18 Harkavenko Denys

Coach
Vasylyshyn Mykola

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Likarenko Andrii
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Petrov Andrii
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, 2025/26, 14th round, Match #66
Friday, 19.10.2025, 15:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 8°C. Spectators: 162

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi 1 : 1 «Skala 1911» Stryi
6' 6 Raliuchenko Andrii

77 Hlushchak Yurii 18'

15 Hakman Vasyl 30'

35' 4 Klochko Viacheslav

15 Hakman Vasyl
60 Ilika Artem 46'

46' 95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

87 Kermach Sviatoslav
69 Yudin Mykyta 58'

22 Plaksa Rodion
21 Hirnyi Maksym 58'

66' 8 Lisovyk Roman
16 Fetko Oleksandr

77 Hlushchak Yurii
89 Dubovyk Renat 70'

73' 3 Sahaidak Bohdan
9 Merdieiev Vadym

79 Savin Daniil
11 Holub Danylo 76'

21 Hirnyi Maksym 84'

87' 11 
14 Hrytsak Nazar
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